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Fwd: NOTICE OF MEETING OCTOBER 18, 2022 RE: RESULTS OF ASSESSMENT IN
STAFF BUREAUS, REGIONAL OFFICES AND PENROS

1 message

FMS Management Division <fms.mgt@denr.gov.ph> Tue, Oct 18, 2022 at 11:32 AM

To: DENR Mimaropa Region <mimaroparegion@denr.gov.ph>, DENR Mimaropa Region <r4db@denr.gov.ph>,
"gecelyncpacis@gmail.com" <gecelyncpacis@gmail.com>

—————————— Forwarded message ---------

From: FMS Management Division <fms.mgt@denr.gov.ph>

Date: Mon, Oct 17, 2022 at 6:08 PM

Subject: NOTICE OF MEETING OCTOBER 18, 2022 RE: RESULTS OF ASSESSMENT IN STAFF BUREAUS, REGIONAL
OFFICES AND PENROS

To: <accounting@bmb.gov.ph>, <vdpabarro@gmail.com>, <emmanuel_cuison@yahoo.com>, <kimcjalmasco@gmail.com>,
<amaningas@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, <mvicente@fmb.denr.gov.ph>, <victorseejr20@gmail.com>, <Imbbudget@yahoo.com>,
<Imbgspu@gmail.com>, <paulinerayala96@gmail.com>, <mel_cecil@yahoo.com>, Yahoo <denr3accounting2014@yahoo.com
>, R3 PENRO Pampanga <penropampanga@denr.gov.ph>, <acct.penropampanga@gmail.com>, Donna Gordove
<dmgordove@denr.gov.ph>, <Nazarnormanscortuna@yahoo.com.ph>, <loriegm1214@gmail.com>, Jermar D Belen
<jdbelen@denr.gov.ph>, <rubyc.bautista@yahoo.com>, R4B PENRO Palawan <penropalawan@denr.gov.ph>,
<laidz1965@gmail.com>, <cathyflores1009@gmail.com>, <denrpalawanbudget@gmail.com>, Maylene S Udtojan
<msudtojan@denr.gov.ph>, <donnabelocampo76@gmail.com>, <pmelicorjr@yahoo.com>, <novabosjovy@gmail.com>,
<8svegajudith@gmail.com>, Region 8 - RO - Finance Officer - Sonia Q. Mejido <sgmejido@gmail.com>, Candice Dianne Balo
<candicediannebalo@yahoo.com>, <tabuena_vie@yahoo.com>, <anthonyquejada@yahoo.com>,
<rheamaycomcom@gmail.com>, <opheliagella0427 @gmail.com>, R9 PENRO Zambo Del Norte
<penrozambodelnorte@denr.gov.ph>, <wenelynanghag@gmail.com>, <marsadkalim@gmail.com>, <mabelpias@gmail.com>,
Jomyr H. Flores <jhflores@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Office of the Director <kiss.od@denr.gov.ph>, <avfontanilla.fms@gmail.com>,
FMS Accounting Division <fms.accounting@denr.gov.ph>, Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining
Concerns <asec.fismc@denr.gov.ph>, KISS Information Systems Division <kiss.isd@denr.gov.ph>, <isd@denr.gov.ph>, FMS
Budget Division <fms.budget@denr.gov.ph>, <maybellmangubos@yahoo.com>, DINA NILLOSAN <dmnillosan@denr.gov.ph>,
MGT DENR <mgt_denr@yahoo.com>, Biodiversity Management Bureau <bmb@denr.gov.ph>, <odir.erdb@gmail.com>,
Ecosystems Research and Development Bureau <erdb@denr.gov.ph>, DENR FMB Official <fmb@denr.gov.ph>,
<fmb.directorsoffice@gmail.com>, Land Management Bureau <Imb@denr.gov.ph>, <budget.fmb@gmail.com>

Ma'am/Sir,

Attached is the Notice of Meeting from the Assistant Secretary for Finance, Information Systems and Mining Concerns regarding the Results of
Assessment in Staff Bureaus, Regional Offices and PENROs.

Please acknowledge receipt of this email.

Thank you.

Management Division

Financial and Management Service

Department of Environment and Natural Resources - Central Office
Telefax No. 8920-0260

Management Division

Financial and Management Service

Department of Environment and Natural Resources - Central Office
Telefax No. 8920-0260

ﬂ notice of meeting oct 18 2022 Result of assessment in Staff Bureaus RO and PENROs.pdf
633K
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